72
D
ig
ita
l R
ea
de
rs

Resistant Housing. Heavy Cast Metal Blue Backlit Keys.
Voltage 12/24 VAC/DC
Current 60mA typical, 150mA maximum
Outputs Relay 1 - SPDT 5 Amps @ 30VDC
Relay 2 - SPDT 2 Amps @ 30VDC
Switch to Common Outputs 3 & 4 – 100mA @ 30VDC
Operating Temperature -4°F to + 140°F (-20°C to + 60°C)
Operating Humidity 5% to 95% non-condensing
Housing
921P: 3"W  x 5-3/4"H x 1-7/16"D
Controller: 5-5/8”H x 7-11/16”W x 3-3/8”D
Cards, Key FOBS and Tags	   MV	 LIST
Prox Disc Tag
Prox Card
Prox Key Fob
HID1326-10 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 10 cards 75.00
HID1326-25 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 25 cards 177.00
HID1326-100 Proximity Card, HID compatible, 100 cards 710.00
HID1346-10 Proximity Key Fob, HID compatible, 10 key fobs 145.00
HID1346-100 Proximity Key Fob, HID compatible, 100 key fobs 1,419.00
PTAG-10 Proximity Disc Tag, HID compadible, 10 tags 81.00
PTAG-25 Proximity Disc Tag, HID compadible, 25 tags 193.00
Distributor
Discount Code